ki - - pois i
R PRI .
e i

Wu& 24228 DEEDOR |y ,%Jam

2w | 5/00 | #8200 | 5¢. 300 | )
w | 5700 | 48,600 | 5300 |
1904
1998
1908
1997
1908

7

W o ey BEET GE
e e

1909

2003

ki

S
e e o
i




2]

L] s (]

u i1 ™ 1)

Tote

Faotor

MaL matL
DATE DATE
‘ Net Mome O Time

DATE

i

AATE ADJ.

RATE

Hoime She

#3565
N T2

Gravel

‘| oirt

Curd & Gutter

S




